DATE: Aug 12/25

GAME - low net

1st
tied 2nd

1st
tied 2nd

1st
2nd
tied 3rd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd

1st flight 0-21
Chris Ondrik

Jen Bernard

Wendie Cameron

Kathryn Teneese

2nd flight 22 - 29
Sheila McLellan

Corinne McMahon
Cindy Yates
Virginia Allen
Vicky Shayler

3rd flight 30 - 40

Val Paolini

Crystal Davidson
Judi Watson

Terry Martin

Paztricia Taylor
Paige Davidson
Marlene Robinson

2nd GAME - longest putt #9

0-18
19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Fun Flight

Kirsten Johnson
Donna Pascuzzo
Anna Gris

Isobel Van Den Berg
Janis Chatten

no one

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

v n un un n

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

62 # PARTICIPANTS

25.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

v N n n

25.00
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25

v n n n n

25.00
20.00
12.50
12.50

v n n n

S 25.00
20.00
S 15.00

W

3inches WOW Donna!
here's the reason you
should mark your putt
even when you think
it's too short

Sandy Johnson 19'6"



Draw Prizes

Mark's - Lynn Robertson
Chatters - Bridget McWhirter
Chatters -Crystal Davidson
Free Drink - Corinne McMahon

Cash Back

Aline Holowink and Sandy Johnson

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

GOLFER POINTS ACCUMULATED TOTAL
THIS WEEK POINTS POINTS
POINTS
Logan Geddes 132.5 132.5
Sheila McLellan 25 96 121

Marianne Whitehead 118.5 118.5

Gwen De Rita 106 106

Shawna Fancy 105 105

Glenda Winters 105 105



