DATE: Aug 12/25			62 # PARTICIPANTS		
GAME - low net					
GAIVIL - IOW HEL	1st flight 0-21				
1				<u> </u>	25.00
1st	Chris Ondrik			\$	25.00
tied 2nd	Jen Bernard			\$	15.00
	Wendie Cameron			\$	15.00
	Kathryn Teneese			\$	15.00
	2nd flight 22 - 29				
1st	Sheila McLellan			\$	25.00
tied 2nd	Corinne McMahon			\$	11.25
	Cindy Yates			\$	11.25
	Virginia Allen			\$	11.25
	Vicky Shayler			\$	11.25
	vicky Strayler			Y	11.25
	3rd flight 30 - 40				
1st	Val Paolini			\$	25.00
2nd	Crystal Davidson			\$	20.00
tied 3rd	Judi Watson			\$	12.50
	Terry Martin			\$	12.50
	reny maren			Ψ	12.50
Fun Flight					
1st	Paztricia Taylor			\$	25.00
2nd	Paige Davidson			\$	20.00
3rd	Marlene Robinson			\$	15.00
2nd GAME - longest pu	tt #9				
0-18	Kirsten Johnson	\$	25.00		
19-23	Donna Pascuzzo	\$	25.00	3 inches WOW Donna!	
24-27	Anna Gris	\$	25.00	here's the reason you	
28-33	Isobel Van Den Berg	\$	25.00	should mark your putt	
34-40	Janis Chatten	\$	25.00	even when yo	u think
Fun Flight	no one			it's too short	

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Sandy Johnson 19' 6"

Draw Prizes

Mark's - Lynn Robertson Chatters - Bridget McWhirter Chatters - Crystal Davidson Free Drink - Corinne McMahon

Cash Back

Aline Holowink and Sandy Johnson

RACE FOR THE CUP WEEKLY RESULTS

<u>GOLFER</u>	<u>POINTS</u> <u>THIS WEEK</u> POINTS	ACCUMULATED POINTS	TOTAL POINTS
Logan Geddes	<u> </u>	132.5	132.5
Sheila McLellan	25	96	121
Marianne Whitehead		118.5	118.5
Gwen De Rita		106	106
Shawna Fancy		105	105
Glenda Winters		105	105

